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11:07:11
11:07:18
11:07:19
11:07:21
11:07:26
10:57:54
11:01:57
10:58:02
10:56:08
11:02:45
11:01:41
11:08:33
11:08:37
11:08:38
11:08:39
11:08:39
11:09:13
11:06:28
11:04:02
11:00:07
11:03:02
11:04:23
10:58:27
11:10:11
11:03:35
11:10:30
11:10:39
11:11:23
11:01:48
11:04:49
11:04:50
11:12:09
11:00:29
11:00:42
11:05:34
11:00:44
11:07:51
11:07:53
11:05:50
11:13:08

11:10:15
11:07:01
11:14:15
11:02:23

03:45:57
03:46:09
03:46:10
03:46:13
03:46:14
03:41:38
03:46:17
03:36:54
03:43:34
03:46:47
03:46:54
03:46:56
03:35:27
03:41:24
03:41:31
03:41:33
03:41:33
03:40:21
03:44:30
03:47:40
03:47:47
03:47:48
03:47:50
03:47:55
03:38:23
03:42:26
03:38:31
03:36:37
03:43:14
03:42:10
03:49:02
03:49:06
03:49:07
03:49:08
03:49:08
03:49:42
03:46:57
03:44:31
03:40:36
03:43:31
03:44:52
03:38:56
03:50:40
03:44:04
03:50:59
03:51:08
03:51:52
03:42:17
03:45:18
03:45:19
03:52:38
03:40:58
03:41:11
03:46:03
03:41:13
03:48:20
03:48:22
03:46:19
03:53:37

03:50:44
03:47:30
03:54:44
03:42:52

1417.95
1416.70
1416.59
1416.28
1416.18
1415.99
1415.86
1414.63
1413.20
1412.74
1412.02
1411.81
1411.64
1411.57
1410.82
1410.61
1410.61
1410.50
1407.33
1407.26
1406.54
1406.44
1406.23
1405.72
1405.02
1404.87
1404.17
1404.04
1399.01
1398.97
1398.86
1398.46
1398.35
1398.25
1398.25
1394.80
1392.13
1391.83
1390.90
1390.52
1389.80
1389.18
1388.96
1387.11
1387.05
1386.15
1381.77
1380.37
1379.51
1379.41
1377.22
1376.40
1375.05
1374.94
1374.85
1374.44
1374.24
1373.32
1371.42

1369.31
1365.27
1364.89
1364.67

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Matyw W.T.
Ksiuka 1.0.
IBaHCbKMM I
[AyxHny O.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
MeHga b.C.
3asaup B.M.
3aaup O.M.
3aaup B.M.
3asnup B.M.
®apiioH T.I.
AyxHny O.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
IBaHCbKMM I
Canyk |.B.
IBaHCbKMM I
MeHgaa b.C.
bawa N.C.
®apiioH T.I.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
[Oyxrny O.0.
Canyk |.B.
IBaHCbKMM 1.
®apiioH T.I.
3aaup O.M.
MeHga B.C.
Kgiuka 1.0.
®apiioH T.I.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
IBaHCbKMY I
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
Kgiuka 1.0.
MeHgaa P.B.
MeHaa b.C.
®apiioH T.I.
MeHaa b.C.
Martyw N.T.
Matyw W.T.
®apiioH T.I.
Ksiuka I.0.

[yxHny O.0.
[ebepa M.B.
Ksiuka I.O.
MeHga b.C.

MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuceka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka

Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka



2237059-24
2237970-24
2237062-24
2224004-24
2237214-24
2236976-24
2237224-24
2224005-24
2237896-24
2237114-24
2224028-24
2237411-24
2237405-24
2237992-24
2237974-24
2237228-24
2224719-24
2224720-24
2224037-24
2224048-24
2236980-24
2224467-24
2224484-24
2236963-24
2237895-24
2224024-24
2217672-24
2224444-24
2237844-24
2236989-24
2224003-24
2237953-24
2224707-24
2224402-24
2224422-24
2224405-24
2224448-24
2241881-24
2237433-24
2224917-24
2224433-24
2237987-24
2224471-24
2224414-24
2236920-24
2237890-24
2236972-24
2236952-24
2236937-24
2224784-24
2224015-24
2237979-24
2237461-24
2237048-24
2237226-24
2237872-24
2237065-24
2224039-24

2224903-24
2237138-24
2224253-24
2236933-24
2241824-24
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312.521
304.139
312.521
306.833
310.598
320.386
310.598
306.833
320.386
312.490
306.833
315.945
315.945
304.139
304.139
310.598
313.831
313.831
306.833
306.833
320.386
310.502
310.502
320.386
320.386
306.833
320.386
310.502
312.521
320.386
306.833
304.139
313.831
310.502
310.502
310.502
310.502
320.386
315.945
312.306
310.502
304.139
310.502
310.502
320.386
320.386
320.386
320.386
320.386
312.306
306.833
304.139
315.945
312.521
310.598
320.386
312.521
306.833

312.306
312.490
312.306
320.386
320.386

11:08:32
11:02:24
11:08:33
11:04:43
11:07:43
11:15:02
11:07:58
11:05:20
11:15:27
11:09:49
11:06:29
11:13:16
11:13:19
11:04:46
11:04:48
11:09:44
11:12:08
11:12:14
11:07:46
11:07:56
11:18:11
11:10:50
11:10:55
11:18:17
11:18:18
11:08:12
11:18:20
11:11:00
11:12:31
11:18:27
11:08:54
11:06:56
11:14:12
11:11:55
11:12:00
11:12:05
11:12:10
11:19:37
11:16:53
11:14:10
11:13:00
11:08:15
11:13:05
11:13:10
11:21:24
11:22:28
11:23:17
11:23:44
11:24:08
11:18:42
11:17:18
11:15:18
11:25:57
11:23:50
11:23:12
11:31:19
11:25:25
11:21:07

11:25:45
11:26:56
11:28:20
11:35:23
11:36:35

03:49:01
03:42:53
03:49:02
03:45:12
03:48:12
03:55:31
03:48:27
03:45:49
03:55:56
03:50:18
03:46:58
03:53:45
03:53:48
03:45:15
03:45:17
03:50:13
03:52:37
03:52:43
03:48:15
03:48:25
03:58:40
03:51:19
03:51:24
03:58:46
03:58:47
03:48:41
03:58:49
03:51:29
03:53:00
03:58:56
03:49:23
03:47:25
03:54:41
03:52:24
03:52:29
03:52:34
03:52:39
04:00:06
03:57:22
03:54:39
03:53:29
03:48:44
03:53:34
03:53:39
04:01:53
04:02:57
04:03:46
04:04:13
04:04:37
03:59:11
03:57:47
03:55:47
04:06:26
04:04:19
04:03:41
04:11:48
04:05:54
04:01:36

04:06:14
04:07:25
04:08:49
04:15:52
04:17:04

1364.62
1364.56
1364.52
1362.49
1361.08
1360.36
1359.59
1358.77
1357.95
1356.88
1351.89
1351.64
1351.35
1350.23
1350.03
1349.16
1349.13
1348.55
1344.29
1343.31
1342.40
1342.33
1341.84
1341.84
1341.74
1341.74
1341.56
1341.36
1341.29
1340.90
1337.65
1337.36
1337.25
1336.07
1335.59
1335.11
1334.63
1334.39
1331.04
1330.94
1329.87
1329.67
1329.39
1328.92
1324.55
1318.73
1314.32
1311.89
1309.75
1305.72
1290.39
1289.91
1282.07
1279.16
1274.60
1272.38
1270.93
1270.01

1268.33
1263.01
1255.16
1252.16
1246.32

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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3asub B.M.
MeHaa b.C.
3asup B.M.
IBaHCbKMM 1.1,
[ebepa M.B.
Kgiuka 1.0.
[lebepa M.B.
IBaHCbkMM I
Ksiuka I.0.
Canyk |.B.
IBaHCbKMM 1.
AyxHny O.0.
[Oyxrny O.0.
MeHaa b.C.
MeHaa b.C.
[ebepa M.B.
Matyw W.T.
Matyw W.T.
IBaHCbKMY I
IBaHCbKMM LI
Ksiuka 1.0.

OxeHayLikesny AA.
OxeHpayLikesny AA.

Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
IBaHCbKMM I
Kgiuka 1.0.

OxeHpyLikesny AA.

3aaup O.M.
Kgiuka 1.0.
IBaHCbKMY I
MeHga b.C.
Martyw W.T.

OxeHayLikeBny AA.
OxeHpayLukesny AA.
OxeHayLikesny AA.
OxeHpayLukeBny AA.

Ksiuka 1.0.
[Oyxrny O.0.
bawa N.C.

OxeHayLikesny AA.

MeHga B.C.

OxeHayLikesny AA.
OxeHpayLukeBny AA.

Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
bawa M.C.
IBaHCbKMM LI
MeHgaa b.C.
[AyxHny O.0.
3asup B.M.
[ebepa M.B.
Kgiuka 1.0.
3asaup B.M.
IBaHCbKMM LI

bawa M.C.
Canyk |.B.
bawa IM.C.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.

MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctucbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka

MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtuncbka



2237151-24 1 312490 11:30:223  04:10:52  1245.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Canyk M.I. MocTucbka
2237836-24 0 312,521 11:31.07 04:11:36 124213 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3asaup O.M. MocTucbka
2224023-24 0 306.833 11:2829 04:08:58 123243 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 IBaHCbKWA 1.1, MocTucbka
2237267-24 0 304139 11:27.00 04:07:29 122893 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © MeHga P.B. Moctucbka
2237238-24 1 310598 11:32:17  04:12:46 122879 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 [lebepa M.B. MocTucbka
2237975-24 0 304.139 11:27:20 04:07:49  1227.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MeHga b.C. MocTucbka
2237401-24 1 315945 11:37:32  04:18:01 1224.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © AyxHuy 0.0. MocTucbka
2237119-24 1 312490 11:35:13  04:15:42  1222.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Canyk I.B. MocTucbka
2237231-24 0 310.598 11:33:59 04:14:28  1220.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 [llebepa M.B. Moctucbka
2237068-24 1 312521 11:35:42  04:16:11 1219.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 3asub B.M. Moctucbka
2224714-24 0 313.831 11:37:55 04:18:24 121452 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Martyw .T. Moctuceka
2236958-24 1 320386 11:46:50 04:27:19  1198.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Ksiuka 1.0. MocTucbka
2224724-24 0 313.831 11:41:36 04:22.05 119745 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Maryw A.T. MocTucbka
2224013-24 1 306.833 11:39:12  04:19:41 1181.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 IBaHCbKMA 1. Moctucbka
2237969-24 1 304139 11:42:15 04:22:44  1157.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MeHga b.C. MocTtucbka
2237466-24 1 315945 11:54:37 04:35:06 114847 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © JOyxHuy 0.0. Moctucbka
2237968-24 1 304139 11:46:09 04:26:38  1140.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © MeHga b.C. MocTucbka
2237032-24 0 312521 11:55:37 04:36:06 113191 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © 3asub B.M. MocTucbka
2237769-24 0 310.805 12:00:229 04:40:58  1106.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 ®apiioH T.I. Moctucbka
2237956-24 0 304.139 12:00:56 04:41:25  1080.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MeHga P.b. MocTucbka
2237412-24 0 315945 12:15:555 04:56:24  1065.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © JOyxHuy 0.0. Moctucbka
2237776-24 0 310.805 12:14:10 04:54:39  1054.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ®apiioH T.I. MocTucbka

18.02.2026 10:40:03



